UNOFFICIAL COPY

	RRANTY DEED		
MAICY LOU ZUICHWEICH	KKANII DEED	89032	2634
NAME	JOINT TENANCY		.40
663/PN - AUGNDALE	•	DEPT-01 T#4444 TRAN 4943	\$12.2 01/20/89 11:39:00
CHICAGO TIL GOGS!		#7729 # 10 *	89-032634
THE GRANTOR S. FRANK LARABEE and J	ANET LARABEE his wife, 7	258 W. Myrtle ave	• ,
of the City Chicago Coun or and in consideration of Ien Gollars, and other good and valuable considerations	(%).U., HU.)	Illinois DOLLARS	
CONVEY and WARRANT to WALTER	.GULIK and MARTHA E. GULI	K, his wife	80033634
7252 W. Myrtle ave. of the Lity of LICAGO Coun not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOI Estate situated in the County of Look in	ty of Cook State of Il. NT TENANCY the follow	linois	89032634
Lot 233 (except ine westerly			ion:
to Norwood Park, according to			
Book 56 of Plats, page 19, as	Document 1,700,953 in Cool	c County, Illinois	S
Orc			
	00400		
	4		
	' (8000000 ×	
	0.	89032634	
6.1.W. 15-01-512-020-0000			
Property Address: 7258 W. Myr	tle Ave. Chgo. III. 60631		
nereby releasing and waiving all rights und Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE A n common, but in joint tenancy forever.	ler and by virtue of the Hom ND TO HOLD said prem's	estead Exemption es not in tenancy	ER STAMP
		T	FANSFER
		\$12.00 MA	M E
	e e t	477100 1411	\{\text{\(\text{L}\)}\}
DATED this 3/57 day	of DECEMBER	19 83	
x fine for a	1) Dant Jarolin	C	
Frank Larabee)A.x	(Seal)	
(Sea	1)	(Seal)	
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT	T NAME BELOW ALL SIGNA	TURES.	
Walter F. & Martha E. Gulik	7252 W. Myrtle Av	e. Chgo. Ill.	60631
Name of Grantee	Address		Zip
Same as Above			-
Name of Taxpayer	Address		Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

7818 W. Higgins

Address

Kevin W. Dillon

Name of Person Preparing Deed

60631

Zip

Chgo. Ill.

STATE OF LINES FICIAL COPY County of

cared before me this day in person and acknown to me this day in person and acknown to me the same person and acknown to the same person acknown to the same	wledged that the	signe	d, scaled and	d delivere	d the said
ver of the right of homestead.	3/5-				12.00
Given under my hand and notarial seal this		_ day of	DECEMBER	$\overline{}$, J 9 <u>.88</u>
(In wess Seal Here)		Jen	Notary Public)u	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Commissio	n Expires.	6/4/90		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6/4/20 \$					
00/					
PAR ESTATO RANGO SA VOL. V S. V	M (water an	00000000000000000000000000000000000000			
ELVLE OF THINGIS	Š SEE	ě,			
and the same of th	Victoria della companya di suo finanzia di della constanza di suo di suono di suono di suono di suono di suono				
Stat	e of Illinois	6			
STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION UND	ENT OF REVENUE DER REAL ESTATE		EL TAX ACT		
I hereby declare that this deed represents a transaction Estate Transfer Tax Act.	on exempt under pro	ovisions of	Paragraph	., Section	4, of the
A STATE OF THE STA	Dated this	dı	ıy of	C	19
	Signature of Bu	yes-Selles or	their Represent	the	
Estate Transfer Tax Act.				6	
The same of the sa		11 1]		JOINT TENA